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©.:Luca Liviu

cod CoOncurs

LL-JD:

00001 Columb.:

Concursg nr. :

Loc de 1ansare

Nr.
001
002
003
004

Serie

RO
RO
RO
RO

21
21
21

Lista Porumbei Imbarcati

SWV: RO01.28

Antena Club: 48901245

80002841
490082
749087

1 din:

kﬂlzxﬁ
inel
994133 M GUT
1318207 M GUT
1318214 M GPA
1318225 F GUT

21
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Crescator

Ora setata cu CAT:

tiparire din:

PCod Ora i
023 19:53

024 19:54

025 19:54

027 19:54
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Comisia control

Serie ceas: 025203

21.06.23 19:52:57

21.06.23 19:54:52

mb. NrSenzor
:50 DA3B6FFE
:00 DAZ6B1A7
:08 DA26B1ES8
:20 DAQ974EE

Comisia desigilare




